

SC 476 / 2015
CNR WBJP01-00-4884 -2015

Order 22 dt 24 .09.2025

All the 4 accused persons on c/b are absent and represented by filing petition u/s 317 crpc.

Ld. P P in charge is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 09.12.2025 for ER of W/W/A against the VG (CSW 9).

Issue process accordingly.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.